Introduced by	_ Council Bill No	R 116-18
A RESOLUTION		
authorizing the installation of street lights on Hillsboro Drive and Payson Street, and authorizing the upgrade of street lights in the Rothwell Heights neighborhood.		
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI, AS FOLLOWS:		
SECTION 1. The City Council hereby authorizes the installation of one (1) 38-wate LED decorative post top luminaire mounted on a black standard on the west side of Hillsboro Drive and north of Shelburne Court, as shown on "Exhibit A" attached hereto.		
SECTION 2. The City Council hereby authorizes the installation of one (1) 38-watt LED decorative post top luminaire mounted on a black standard on the west side of Payson Street and south of Strawn Road, as shown on "Exhibit C" attached hereto.		
SECTION 3. The City Council hereby au mercury vapor street lights within the Rothw "Exhibit B" attached hereto, with the following s	ell Heights neighborh	
<ul> <li>Existing mercury vapor lights less LEDs with full cutoff.</li> <li>Existing mercury vapor lights greawatt LEDs with full cutoff.</li> </ul>		. •
ADOPTED this day of		, 2018.
ATTEST:		

Mayor and Presiding Officer

City Clerk

City Counselor

APPROVED AS TO FORM: